



2025:BHC-OS:19551

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA J

DATE : 8th October, 2025

P.C. :

Stand over to 14/10/2025 for settlement/ for filing consent terms.

(ASSOCIATE)